
COD CATEGORIA NUMELE PRENUMELE LOCUL TARA

1 10-11 YEARS FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Beliai Kateryna 1 UKR

1 10-11 YEARS FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Zofia Burenkow 2 POL

1 10-11 YEARS FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Zamfir Anisia_gabriela 3 ROU

1 10-11 YEARS FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Koray Bahar 3 TUR

1 10-11 YEARS FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Dimitrievska Nikita 5 MKD

1 10-11 YEARS FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Stefan Mara_carina 6 ROU

1 10-11 YEARS FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Vlasof Raluca 7 ROU

1 10-11 YEARS FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Nistor Leontina 8 ROU

3 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 38 KG Vlad Oana 1 ROU

3 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 38 KG Kobernyk Mariia 2 CZE

3 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 38 KG Abibula-Memet Alice 3 ROU

3 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 38 KG Dumitru Claudia 3 ROU

3 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 38 KG Musat Carmen 5 ROU

3 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 38 KG Šrůtová Tereza 6 CZE

4 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -+ 38 KG Akhmetova Daniya 1 KAZ

4 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -+ 38 KG Olar Raluca 2 ROU

4 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -+ 38 KG Averitei Sabina 3 ROU

4 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -+ 38 KG Pinosanu Nora 3 ROU

4 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -+ 38 KG Dumitru Vivien 5 ROU

4 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -+ 38 KG Nica Andreea_carmen 6 ROU

4 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -+ 38 KG Buhaschi Sara 7 ROU

4 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -+ 38 KG Zamfir Anisia_gabriela 8 ROU

5 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -OPEN Koray Bahar 1 TUR

5 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -OPEN Aydin Beliṅay 2 TUR

5 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -OPEN Kobernyk Mariia 3 CZE

5 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -OPEN Zofia Burenkow 3 POL

5 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -OPEN Buhaschi Sara 5 ROU

5 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -OPEN Beliai Kateryna 6 UKR

6 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 34 KG Ahmadzada Jansu 1 AZE

6 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 34 KG Tarabeih Ayah 2 ISR

6 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 34 KG Jelenová Noela 3 CZE
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6 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 34 KG Domsa Delia 3 ROU

6 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 34 KG Argatu Sara 5 ROU

7 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 38 KG Vlad Oana 1 ROU

7 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 38 KG Musat Carmen 2 ROU

7 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 38 KG Šrůtová Tereza 3 CZE

7 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 38 KG Sibarcea_busca Crina 3 ROU

7 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 38 KG Kobernyk Mariia 5 CZE

7 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 38 KG Nassar Lemar 6 ISR

7 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 38 KG Dumitru Claudia 7 ROU

8 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -+ 38 KG Olar Raluca 1 ROU

8 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -+ 38 KG Zamfir Anisia_gabriela 2 ROU

8 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -+ 38 KG Beliai Kateryna 3 UKR

8 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -+ 38 KG Dumitru Vivien 3 ROU

8 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -+ 38 KG Pinosanu Nora 5 ROU

8 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -+ 38 KG Buhaschi Sara 6 ROU

8 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -+ 38 KG Nica Andreea_carmen 7 ROU

8 10-11 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -+ 38 KG Vlasof Raluca 8 ROU

9 10-11 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 34 KG Ahmadzada Jansu 1 AZE

9 10-11 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 34 KG Neacsu Ana 2 ROU

9 10-11 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 34 KG Nassar Lemar 3 ISR

9 10-11 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 34 KG Tarabeih Ayah 3 ISR

9 10-11 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 34 KG Jelenová Noela 5 CZE

9 10-11 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 34 KG Domsa Delia 6 ROU

9 10-11 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 34 KG Costache Aida 7 ROU

9 10-11 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 34 KG Hinkova Raya 8 BUL

10 10-11 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 38 KG Dumitru Claudia 1 ROU

10 10-11 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 38 KG Vlad Oana 2 ROU

10 10-11 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 38 KG Dimitrova Dona 3 BUL

10 10-11 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 38 KG Musat Carmen 3 ROU

10 10-11 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 38 KG Kobernyk Mariia 5 CZE

10 10-11 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 38 KG Barbu Viviana 6 ROU

10 10-11 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 38 KG Davidoiu Ana_maria 7 ROU

10 10-11 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 38 KG Šrůtová Tereza 8 CZE

11 10-11 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE -+ 38 KG Zamfir Anisia_gabriela 1 ROU

11 10-11 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE -+ 38 KG Çakaloz Defne 2 TUR

11 10-11 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE -+ 38 KG Çakmakçi Müsliṁe 3 TUR

11 10-11 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE -+ 38 KG Khailenko Viktoria 3 UKR



11 10-11 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE -+ 38 KG Yordanovs Maria 5 BUL

11 10-11 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE -+ 38 KG Koray Bahar 5 TUR

11 10-11 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE -+ 38 KG Olar Raluca 7 ROU

11 10-11 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE -+ 38 KG Bahar Zeren 7 TUR

12 10-11 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Rotar Andrii 1 UKR

12 10-11 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Anastasov Borjan 2 MKD

12 10-11 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Rades Erik 3 ROU

12 10-11 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Budan-Pirvu Patrick 3 ROU

12 10-11 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Gorbani Paulo 5 MDA

12 10-11 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Dawid Koronowski 6 POL

12 10-11 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Geara David 7 ROU

12 10-11 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Eker Bogac_berke 8 TUR

13 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 30 KG Uğural Yildiray 1 TUR

13 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 30 KG Abdilazisov Dastan 2 KGZ

13 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 30 KG Condurache Matei 3 ROU

13 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 30 KG Aliyev Elton 3 AZE

14 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 34 KG Gorbani Paulo 1 MDA

14 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 34 KG Ocak Ateş_kuzey_sarp 2 TUR

14 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 34 KG Hasanov Ulvu 3 AZE

14 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 34 KG Eker Bogac_berke 3 TUR

14 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 34 KG Geara David 5 ROU

14 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 34 KG Hoidrag Alexandru 6 ROU

14 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 34 KG Chitascu David 7 ROU

15 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 38 KG Rades Erik 1 ROU

15 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 38 KG Chis Mihail 2 ROU

15 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 38 KG Vatamanu Albert 3 ROU

15 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 38 KG Jafarov Natig 3 AZE

15 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 38 KG Ciobanu David 5 ROU

15 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 38 KG Andrei Matei_constantin 6 ROU

15 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 38 KG Sfat Sergiu 7 ROU

15 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 38 KG Khankishiyev Kamal 8 AZE

16 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 42 KG Gvianidze Goga 1 GEO

16 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 42 KG Ninchev Simeon 2 BUL

16 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 42 KG Ismaylov Ali 3 AZE

16 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 42 KG Nasirov Aykhan 3 AZE

16 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 42 KG Hajiyev Ali 5 AZE

16 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 42 KG Yanev Damian 6 BUL



16 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 42 KG Jafarli Subhan 7 AZE

16 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 42 KG Gogitidze Bachi 8 GEO

17 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -+42 KG Budan-Pirvu Patrick 1 ROU

17 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -+42 KG Yoğurtçu Atakan 2 TUR

17 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -+42 KG Minkovski Nikolay 3 BUL

17 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -+42 KG Ratushynskyi Oleksii 3 UKR

17 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -+42 KG Dumitru Rares_andrei 5 ROU

17 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -+42 KG Ursache Alexandru 6 ROU

17 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -+42 KG Makharadze Konstantine 7 GEO

17 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -+42 KG Achitei Denis 8 ROU

18 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -OPEN Cilei Alexei 1 MDA

18 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -OPEN Achitei Denis 2 ROU

18 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -OPEN Semeniak Danyil 3 UKR

18 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -OPEN Rotar Andrii 3 UKR

18 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -OPEN Khalilov Amil 5 AZE

18 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -OPEN Gasimzade Yagub 6 AZE

18 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -OPEN Ursache Alexandru 7 ROU

18 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -OPEN Hasanov Ulvu 8 AZE

19 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 30 KG Aliyev Elton 1 AZE

19 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 30 KG Abdilazisov Dastan 2 KGZ

19 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 30 KG Capoccia Gabriele 3 ITA

19 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 30 KG Şahiṅ Abdulsamet 3 TUR

19 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 30 KG Svintradze Saba 5 GEO

19 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 30 KG Condurache Matei 6 ROU

19 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 30 KG Jankuloski Aleksandar 7 ITA

20 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 34 KG Gorbani Paulo 1 MDA

20 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 34 KG Ilchuk Savelii 2 UKR

20 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 34 KG Ocak Ateş_kuzey_sarp 3 TUR

20 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 34 KG Chitascu David 3 ROU

20 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 34 KG Hoidrag Alexandru 5 ROU

20 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 34 KG Nassar Mohammed 6 ISR

20 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 34 KG Hasanov Ulvu 7 AZE

20 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 34 KG Geara David 8 ROU

21 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 38 KG Jafarov Natig 1 AZE

21 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 38 KG Cilei Alexei 2 MDA

21 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 38 KG Ciobanu David 3 ROU

21 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 38 KG Khankishiyev Kamal 3 AZE



21 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 38 KG Sfat Sergiu 5 ROU

21 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 38 KG Chis Mihail 6 ROU

21 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 38 KG Rades Erik 7 ROU

21 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 38 KG Andrei Matei_constantin 8 ROU

22 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 42 KG Hajiyev Ali 1 AZE

22 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 42 KG Yanev Damian 2 BUL

22 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 42 KG Yüksel Kaan 3 TUR

22 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 42 KG Lila Bogdan 3 ROU

22 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 42 KG Ismaylov Ali 5 AZE

22 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 42 KG Jafarli Subhan 6 AZE

22 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 42 KG Khalil Khalil 7 ISR

23 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -+42 KG Ratushynskyi Oleksii 1 UKR

23 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -+42 KG Orhan M_emiṅ 2 TUR

23 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -+42 KG Budan-Pirvu Patrick 3 ROU

23 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -+42 KG Gasimzade Yagub 3 AZE

23 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -+42 KG Luchian Victor_mihai 5 ROU

23 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -+42 KG Güngör Mustafa_emiṙ 6 TUR

23 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -+42 KG Khalilov Amil 7 AZE

23 10-11 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -+42 KG Achitei Denis 8 ROU

24 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 30 KG Aliyev Elton 1 AZE

24 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 30 KG Abdilazisov Dastan 2 KGZ

24 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 30 KG Uğural Yildiray 3 TUR

24 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 30 KG Tanase Andrei 3 ROU

24 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 30 KG Şahiṅ Abdulsamet 5 TUR

24 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 30 KG Svintradze Saba 6 GEO

24 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 30 KG Condurache Matei 7 ROU

25 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 34 KG Neagu-Barzan Alexandre 1 ROU

25 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 34 KG Kuru Sai̇t_kaan 2 TUR

25 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 34 KG Nassar Mohammed 3 ISR

25 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 34 KG Alvarez_mella Warthin_manuel 3 DOM

25 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 34 KG Georgiev Ivailo 5 BUL

25 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 34 KG Hasanov Ulvu 5 AZE

25 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 34 KG Mykhaylenko Platon 7 UKR

26 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 38 KG Andrei Matei_constantin 1 ROU

26 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 38 KG Lungu Lucian 2 ROU

26 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 38 KG Ciobanu David 3 ROU

26 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 38 KG Khankishiyev Kamal 3 AZE



26 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 38 KG Jafarov Natig 5 AZE

26 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 38 KG Kurt Onurhan 5 TUR

28 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -+42 KG Achitei Denis 1 ROU

28 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -+42 KG Yolcu Emiṙ_toprak 2 TUR

28 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -+42 KG Semeniak Danyil 3 UKR

28 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -+42 KG Rupyshev Ihor 3 UKR

28 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -+42 KG Khalilov Amil 5 AZE

28 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -+42 KG Orhan M_emiṅ 5 TUR

28 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -+42 KG Luchian Victor_mihai 7 ROU

28 10-11 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -+42 KG Dawid Koronowski 7 POL

29 12-13 YEARS FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Kinga Majcherczyk 1 POL

29 12-13 YEARS FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Lukovska Lea 2 MKD

29 12-13 YEARS FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Dobreva Preslava 3 BUL

29 12-13 YEARS FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Dimitrova Mia 3 MKD

29 12-13 YEARS FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Chirita Roxana 5 ROU

29 12-13 YEARS FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Gaita Ariana 5 ROU

29 12-13 YEARS FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Musat Diana 7 ROU

29 12-13 YEARS FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Tiuca Maria_catalina 7 ROU

30 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE +52 KG Biloshytska Olena 1 UKR

30 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE +52 KG Mantia Lilla 2 ROU

30 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE +52 KG Kinga Majcherczyk 3 POL

30 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE +52 KG Szilaghi Andreea_nadia 3 ROU

30 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE +52 KG Tiuca Maria_catalina 5 ROU

30 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE +52 KG Ristea Eliza 6 ROU

30 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE +52 KG Lila Teodora 7 ROU

31 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 43 KG Smet Aray 1 KAZ

31 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 43 KG Mahmudova Narmin 2 AZE

31 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 43 KG Dobreva Preslava 3 BUL

31 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 43 KG Onar Ni̇san 3 TUR

31 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 43 KG Preda Bianca 5 ROU

31 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 43 KG Musat Diana 6 ROU

31 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 43 KG Jijie Naomy_stefania 7 ROU

31 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 43 KG Kinga Majcherczyk 8 POL

32 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 52 KG Hasanzade Susanbar 1 AZE

32 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 52 KG Rustamova Fidan 2 AZE

32 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 52 KG Stefan Denisa 3 ROU

32 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 52 KG Chirita Roxana 3 ROU



32 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 52 KG Bertoni Barbara 5 MKD

32 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 52 KG Gaita Ariana 5 ROU

32 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 52 KG Jijie Naomy_stefania 7 ROU

32 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 52 KG Serban Delia 8 ROU

33 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE OPEN Vinaru Valeria 1 MDA

33 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE OPEN Kinga Majcherczyk 2 POL

33 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE OPEN Dobreva Preslava 3 BUL

33 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE OPEN Şaşmaz Güşta 3 TUR

33 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE OPEN Szilaghi Andreea_nadia 5 ROU

34 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +52 KG Gusa Raluca_larisa 1 ROU

34 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +52 KG Ristea Eliza 2 ROU

34 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +52 KG Mantia Lilla 3 ROU

34 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +52 KG Szilaghi Andreea_nadia 3 ROU

34 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +52 KG Tiuca Maria_catalina 5 ROU

34 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +52 KG Lila Teodora 6 ROU

34 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +52 KG Dragu Andreea 7 ROU

34 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +52 KG Gane Maria 8 ROU

35 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 43 KG Pintia Alina 1 MDA

35 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 43 KG Dobreva Preslava 2 BUL

35 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 43 KG Onar Ni̇san 3 TUR

35 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 43 KG Kovalenko Anastasia 3 ITA

35 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 43 KG Preda Bianca 5 ROU

35 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 43 KG Jijie Naomy_stefania 6 ROU

35 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 43 KG Ciobanu Teodora 7 ROU

36 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 52 KG Cunițcaia Anastasia 1 MDA

36 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 52 KG Hasanzade Susanbar 2 AZE

36 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 52 KG Gaita Ariana 3 ROU

36 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 52 KG Miaary Rawand 3 ISR

36 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 52 KG Stefan Denisa 5 ROU

36 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 52 KG Saadi Adan 6 ISR

36 12-13 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 52 KG Serban Delia 7 ROU

37 12-13 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE +52 KG Kinga Majcherczyk 1 POL

37 12-13 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE +52 KG Mantia Lilla 2 ROU

37 12-13 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE +52 KG Biloshytska Olena 3 UKR

37 12-13 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE +52 KG Mandzulashvili Mariam 3 GEO

37 12-13 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE +52 KG Szilaghi Andreea_nadia 5 ROU

37 12-13 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE +52 KG Gusa Raluca_larisa 5 ROU



38 12-13 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 43 KG Smet Aray 1 KAZ

38 12-13 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 43 KG Pintia Alina 2 MDA

38 12-13 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 43 KG Kalayci Ayşenaz 3 TUR

38 12-13 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 43 KG Mahmudova Narmin 3 AZE

38 12-13 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 43 KG Shalabi Razan 5 ISR

38 12-13 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 43 KG Onar Ni̇san 5 TUR

38 12-13 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 43 KG Gane Maria 7 ROU

38 12-13 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 43 KG Dobreva Preslava 7 BUL

39 12-13 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 52 KG Hasanzade Susanbar 1 AZE

39 12-13 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 52 KG Cunițcaia Anastasia 2 MDA

39 12-13 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 52 KG Vinaru Valeria 3 MDA

39 12-13 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 52 KG Stefan Denisa 3 ROU

39 12-13 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 52 KG Apaydin Cemre 5 TUR

39 12-13 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 52 KG Moshekova Viliana 5 BUL

39 12-13 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 52 KG Saadi Adan 7 ISR

39 12-13 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE - 52 KG Preda Bianca 7 ROU

40 12-13 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Smilevski Zoran 1 MKD

40 12-13 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Denny Ethan 2 GBR

40 12-13 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Pruteanu Flaviu 3 ROU

40 12-13 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Pendjerkovski Marin 3 MKD

40 12-13 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Vasile Alexandru 5 ROU

40 12-13 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Radoslaw Maciak 5 POL

40 12-13 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Aglamaz Ali 7 FRA

40 12-13 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA David Darius_andrei 7 ROU

41 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE + 56 KG Bashynskyi Dmytro 1 UKR

41 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE + 56 KG Cochinescu Alin 2 ROU

41 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE + 56 KG David Darius_andrei 3 ROU

41 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE + 56 KG Ciubotariu Victor 3 ROU

41 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE + 56 KG Khalilov Amil 5 AZE

41 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE + 56 KG Mammadov Giblali 6 AZE

42 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 38 KG Ahmadov Hasan 1 AZE

42 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 38 KG Croitoru Vlad 2 ROU

42 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 38 KG Dvorak Roman 3 UKR

42 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 38 KG Aghazada Abalfaz 3 AZE

42 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 38 KG Akkaya Alisan 5 TUR

42 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 38 KG Aghazada Aliakbar 6 AZE

42 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 38 KG Okolot Volodymyr 7 UKR



42 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 38 KG Tursynbay Bekzat 8 KAZ

43 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 44 KG Huseynov Huseyn 1 AZE

43 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 44 KG Tanasie Ianis 2 ROU

43 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 44 KG Murat Yersultan 3 KAZ

43 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 44 KG Vlad Cristina 3 ROU

43 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 44 KG Padurariu Alexandru 5 ROU

43 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 44 KG Muradov Davud 6 AZE

43 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 44 KG Vasile Alexandru 7 ROU

43 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 44 KG Gutu Cristian 8 MDA

44 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 50 KG Aghayev Khudash 1 AZE

44 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 50 KG Mammadov Giblali 2 AZE

44 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 50 KG Milosz Dyrdul 3 POL

44 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 50 KG Chircan Razvan 3 ROU

44 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 50 KG Surmanidze Saba 5 GEO

44 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 50 KG Radoslaw Maciak 6 POL

44 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 50 KG Batineanu Luca 7 ROU

44 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 50 KG Shantadze Luka 8 GEO

45 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 56 KG Sirbulescu Robert 1 ROU

45 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 56 KG Kasal Michal 2 CZE

45 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 56 KG Tavartkiladze Nika 3 GEO

45 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 56 KG Dmytrenko Oleksii 3 UKR

45 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 56 KG Do Vinha 5 CZE

45 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 56 KG Musat Alexandru 6 ROU

45 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 56 KG Denny Ethan 7 GBR

45 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE - 56 KG Peter Nandor 8 ROU

46 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE OPEN Milosz Dyrdul 1 POL

46 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE OPEN Muradov Davud 2 AZE

46 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE OPEN Mammadov Giblali 3 AZE

46 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE OPEN Efremov Vladislav 3 MDA

46 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE OPEN Peter Nandor 5 ROU

46 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE OPEN Kasal Michal 6 CZE

46 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE OPEN Akkaya Alisan 7 TUR

46 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE OPEN Sirbulescu Robert 8 ROU

47 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE + 56 KG Bashynskyi Dmytro 1 UKR

47 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE + 56 KG Ghibescul Vladimir 2 MDA

47 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE + 56 KG David Darius_andrei 3 ROU

47 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE + 56 KG Myrzagali Arafat 3 KAZ



47 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE + 56 KG Ciubotariu Victor 5 ROU

47 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE + 56 KG Cochinescu Alin 6 ROU

47 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE + 56 KG Buliga Vlad 7 MDA

48 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 38 KG Croitoru Vlad 1 ROU

48 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 38 KG Ahmadov Hasan 2 AZE

48 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 38 KG Capmoale Alexandr 3 MDA

48 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 38 KG Okolot Volodymyr 3 UKR

48 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 38 KG Taghizade Nihad 5 AZE

48 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 38 KG Aghazada Aliakbar 6 AZE

48 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 38 KG Aghazada Abalfaz 7 AZE

48 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 38 KG Dvorak Roman 8 UKR

49 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 44 KG Gutu Cristian 1 MDA

49 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 44 KG Tursynbay Bekzat 2 KAZ

49 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 44 KG Tarasenko Dmytrii 3 UKR

49 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 44 KG Cvoliga Michal 3 CZE

49 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 44 KG Vlad Cristina 5 ROU

49 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 44 KG Vasile Alexandru 6 ROU

49 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 44 KG Draghici David 7 ROU

49 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 44 KG Tanasie Ianis 8 ROU

50 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 50 KG Dumitra David 1 ROU

50 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 50 KG Cvoliga Michal 2 CZE

50 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 50 KG Batineanu Luca 3 ROU

50 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 50 KG Burada Alexandru 3 ROU

50 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 50 KG Mammadov Giblali 5 AZE

50 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 50 KG Chircan Razvan 6 ROU

51 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 56 KG Sirbulescu Robert 1 ROU

51 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 56 KG Peter Nandor 2 ROU

51 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 56 KG Musat Alexandru 3 ROU

51 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 56 KG Elisei Antonio 3 ROU

51 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 56 KG Novruzov Elmin 5 AZE

51 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 56 KG Kasal Michal 6 CZE

51 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 56 KG Do Vinha 7 CZE

51 12-13 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE - 56 KG Dragan Vlad_gabriel 8 ROU

52 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE + 56 KG Ghibescul Vladimir 1 MDA

52 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE + 56 KG Bashynskyi Dmytro 2 UKR

52 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE + 56 KG Semeniuk Vadym 3 UKR

52 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE + 56 KG Benli̇ Anil_kadiṙ 3 TUR



52 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE + 56 KG Ciubotariu Victor 5 ROU

52 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE + 56 KG Atanasov Teodor 5 BUL

54 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 44 KG Khamoyev Mahammad 1 AZE

54 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 44 KG Allahguliyev Soltan 2 AZE

54 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 44 KG Gutu Cristian 3 MDA

54 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 44 KG Tarasenko Dmytrii 3 UKR

54 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 44 KG Akan Okan 5 FRA

54 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 44 KG Badran Mohamed 5 ISR

54 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 44 KG Tanasie Ianis 7 ROU

54 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 44 KG Vasile Alexandru 7 ROU

55 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 50 KG Dumitra David 1 ROU

55 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 50 KG Aghayev Khudash 2 AZE

55 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 50 KG Potapov Timur 3 MDA

55 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 50 KG Kayacik Mehmet_efe 3 TUR

55 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 50 KG Güldik̇ Muhammed_ömer 5 TUR

55 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 50 KG Mammadov Giblali 5 AZE

56 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 56 KG Özel İlker_eren 1 TUR

56 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 56 KG Kasal Michal 2 CZE

56 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 56 KG Musat Alexandru 3 ROU

56 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 56 KG Sirbulescu Robert 3 ROU

56 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 56 KG Peter Nandor 5 ROU

56 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 56 KG Do Vinha 5 CZE

56 12-13 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE - 56 KG Dragan Vlad_gabriel 7 ROU

164 6-7 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE +25 KG Gavrila Raisa 1 ROU

164 6-7 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE +25 KG Dorcea Daria 2 ROU

165 6-7 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +25 KG Krynetska Nadiia 1 UKR

165 6-7 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +25 KG Gryshchenko Daria 2 UKR

165 6-7 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +25 KG Gavrila Raisa 3 ROU

167 6-7 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE +25 KG Gryshchenko Daria 1 UKR

167 6-7 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE +25 KG Krynetska Nadiia 2 UKR

167 6-7 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE +25 KG Cvetanova Raya 3 BUL

167 6-7 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE +25 KG Dorcea Daria 3 ROU

167 6-7 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE +25 KG Gavrila Raisa 5 ROU

169 6-7 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Savostyanov Dmitriy 1 RUS

169 6-7 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Haruta Artur 2 MDA

169 6-7 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Churikj Teodor 3 MKD

169 6-7 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Abdugulamov Imran 3 KGZ



169 6-7 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Mazur Gabriel 5 MDA

169 6-7 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Dragan Rares_mihai 6 ROU

169 6-7 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Haware Hasan 7 ISR

169 6-7 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Moraru Andrei 8 ROU

173 6-7 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -30 KG Savostyanov Dmitriy 1 RUS

173 6-7 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -30 KG Deveci Poyraz 2 TUR

173 6-7 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -30 KG Roman Alexandru 3 ROU

174 6-7 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +30 KG Huseynli Rafig 1 AZE

174 6-7 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +30 KG Roman Alexandru 2 ROU

178 6-7 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE +30 KG Huseynli Rafig 1 AZE

178 6-7 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE +30 KG Roman Alexandru 2 ROU

181 6-7 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -30 KG Moraru Andrei 1 ROU

181 6-7 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -30 KG Savostyanov Dmitriy 2 RUS

181 6-7 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -30 KG Deveci Poyraz 3 TUR

181 6-7 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -30 KG Haware Hasan 3 ISR

182 8-9 YEARS FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Oreșchina Diana 1 MDA

182 8-9 YEARS FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Popovici Alexandra 2 ROU

182 8-9 YEARS FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Croitoru Ana_maria 3 ROU

182 8-9 YEARS FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Rezeanu Lidia_rebeca 3 ROU

182 8-9 YEARS FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Yapar Lina 5 USA

182 8-9 YEARS FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Floroaia Gabriela 6 ROU

182 8-9 YEARS FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Gültepe Eliḟ 7 TUR

182 8-9 YEARS FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Hoang Minh 8 ROU

183 8-9 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE +25 KG Naumenko Dariia 1 UKR

183 8-9 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE +25 KG Mursalova Khadiya 2 AZE

183 8-9 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE +25 KG Ciuclea Ariana_maria 3 ROU

183 8-9 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE +25 KG Türker Deniż 3 TUR

183 8-9 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE +25 KG Popovici Alexandra 5 ROU

183 8-9 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE +25 KG Floroaia Gabriela 6 ROU

183 8-9 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE +25 KG Pilevne Gökçe 7 TUR

183 8-9 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE +25 KG Hoang Minh 8 ROU

184 8-9 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -25 KG Croitoru Ana_maria 1 ROU

184 8-9 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -25 KG Ciutacu Natalia 2 ROU

186 8-9 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +25 KG Naumenko Dariia 1 UKR

186 8-9 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +25 KG Yakymchuk Oryna 2 UKR

186 8-9 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +25 KG Oreșchina Diana 3 MDA

186 8-9 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +25 KG Mursalova Khadiya 3 AZE



186 8-9 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +25 KG Ciuclea Ariana_maria 5 ROU

186 8-9 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +25 KG Holbura Daria 6 ROU

186 8-9 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +25 KG Floroaia Gabriela 7 ROU

186 8-9 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +25 KG Hoang Minh 8 ROU

187 8-9 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -25 KG Croitoru Ana_maria 1 ROU

187 8-9 YEARS FEMALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -25 KG Ciutacu Natalia 2 ROU

188 8-9 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE +25 KG Naumenko Dariia 1 UKR

188 8-9 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE +25 KG Kaya Elanur 2 TUR

188 8-9 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE +25 KG Yakymchuk Oryna 3 UKR

188 8-9 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE +25 KG Atanasova Simona 3 BUL

188 8-9 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE +25 KG Floroaia Gabriela 5 ROU

188 8-9 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE +25 KG Manciu Emilia 6 ROU

188 8-9 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE +25 KG Oreșchina Diana 7 MDA

188 8-9 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE +25 KG Frank Aya 8 BUL

189 8-9 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE -25 KG Ciutacu Natalia 1 ROU

189 8-9 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE -25 KG Croitoru Ana_maria 2 ROU

189 8-9 YEARS FEMALE WKF KUMITE -25 KG Musat Cristina 3 ROU

190 8-9 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Abbasli Amil 1 AZE

190 8-9 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Salimli Elmaddin 2 AZE

190 8-9 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Tudorache David 3 ROU

190 8-9 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Pusurov Nurislam 3 KGZ

190 8-9 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Zarora Noor_alden 5 ISR

190 8-9 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Veljkovski Marko 6 MKD

190 8-9 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Tymon Burenkow 7 POL

190 8-9 YEARS MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA Tinar Timur_kaan 8 TUR

191 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE +40 KG Mahmudov Rashad 1 AZE

191 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE +40 KG Rzayev Rustam 2 AZE

191 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE +40 KG Andrei Cezar 3 ROU

191 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE +40 KG Aliyev Farid 3 AZE

193 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -30 KG Semikhov Marat 1 AZE

193 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -30 KG Ruzayev Mahammadali 2 AZE

193 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -30 KG Klymchuk Bohdan 3 UKR

193 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -30 KG Jafarli Mahyaddin 3 AZE

193 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -30 KG Both Milan 5 ROU

193 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -30 KG Pusurov Nurislam 6 KGZ

193 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -30 KG Tinar Timur_kaan 7 TUR

195 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -40 KG Mammadov Huseyn 1 AZE



195 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -40 KG Tymon Burenkow 2 POL

195 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -40 KG Nechifor David 3 ROU

195 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -40 KG Popa Filip 3 ROU

195 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -40 KG Solymosi Balasz 5 ROU

195 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU IPPON KUMITE -40 KG Ceana Sorin 6 ROU

197 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +40 KG Mammadov Huseyn 1 AZE

197 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +40 KG Aliyev Farid 2 AZE

197 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +40 KG Andrei Cezar 3 ROU

197 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE +40 KG Rzayev Rustam 3 AZE

199 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -30 KG Semikhov Marat 1 AZE

199 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -30 KG Prymachenko Volodymyr 2 UKR

199 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -30 KG Both Milan 3 ROU

199 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -30 KG Ruzayev Mahammadali 3 AZE

199 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -30 KG Pusurov Nurislam 5 KGZ

199 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -30 KG Tinar Timur_kaan 6 TUR

199 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -30 KG Jafarli Mahyaddin 7 AZE

201 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -40 KG Solymosi Balasz 1 ROU

201 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -40 KG Popa Filip 2 ROU

201 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -40 KG Nechifor David 3 ROU

201 8-9 YEARS MALE SHOBU SANBON KUMITE -40 KG Ceana Sorin 3 ROU

202 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE +40 KG Mahmudov Rashad 1 AZE

202 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE +40 KG Rzayev Rustam 2 AZE

202 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE +40 KG Andrei Cezar 3 ROU

203 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -25 KG Ionascu Sebastian 1 ROU

203 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -25 KG Salimli Elmaddin 2 AZE

203 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -25 KG Tashbaltaev Iskenderbek 3 KGZ

203 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -25 KG Naghiyev Mikayil 3 AZE

203 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -25 KG Alizada Nihat 5 AZE

203 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -25 KG Zarora Noor_alden 6 ISR

203 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -25 KG Rzayev Azar 7 AZE

203 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -25 KG Basese Ahmad 8 ISR

207 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -40 KG Mammadov Huseyn 1 AZE

207 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -40 KG Tymon Burenkow 2 POL

207 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -40 KG Popa Filip 3 ROU

207 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -40 KG Ceana Sorin 3 ROU

207 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -40 KG Nechifor David 5 ROU

207 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -40 KG Solymosi Balasz 6 ROU



209 TEAM KATA 12-13 YEARS MALE Dawid Koronowski 1 POL

209 TEAM KATA 12-13 YEARS MALE Anastasov Borjan 2 MKD

209 TEAM KATA 12-13 YEARS MALE Aglamaz Ali 3 FRA

209 TEAM KATA 12-13 YEARS MALE Dvorak Roman 3 UKR

209 TEAM KATA 12-13 YEARS MALE Chircan Razvan 5 ROU

209 TEAM KATA 12-13 YEARS MALE Burada Alexandru 6 ROU

218 TEAM KATA 8-9 YEARS MALE Klymchuk Bohdan 1 UKR

218 TEAM KATA 8-9 YEARS MALE Abdugulamov Alimran 2 KGZ

218 TEAM KATA 8-9 YEARS MALE Churikj Teodor 3 MKD

218 TEAM KATA 8-9 YEARS MALE Abbasli Amil 3 AZE

218 TEAM KATA 8-9 YEARS MALE Manole Robert 5 ROU

219 TEAM KUMITE 10-11 YEARS FEMALE Ciuclea Ariana_maria 1 ROU

219 TEAM KUMITE 10-11 YEARS FEMALE Kaya Elanur 2 TUR

219 TEAM KUMITE 10-11 YEARS FEMALE Jelenová Noela 3 CZE

219 TEAM KUMITE 10-11 YEARS FEMALE Akkaya Beyza 3 TUR

220 TEAM KUMITE 10-11 YEARS MALE Ilchuk Savelii 1 UKR

220 TEAM KUMITE 10-11 YEARS MALE Eker Bogac_berke 2 TUR

220 TEAM KUMITE 10-11 YEARS MALE Hoidrag Alexandru 3 ROU

220 TEAM KUMITE 10-11 YEARS MALE Geara David 3 ROU



220 TEAM KUMITE 10-11 YEARS MALE Chitascu David 5 ROU

220 TEAM KUMITE 10-11 YEARS MALE Çolak Çağlar_tahsiṅ 6 TUR

220 TEAM KUMITE 10-11 YEARS MALE Ilishchuk Vadym 7 UKR

220 TEAM KUMITE 10-11 YEARS MALE Capoccia Gabriele 8 ITA

221 TEAM KUMITE 12-13 YEARS FEMALE Akhmetova Daniya 1 KAZ

221 TEAM KUMITE 12-13 YEARS FEMALE Biloshytska Olena 2 UKR

221 TEAM KUMITE 12-13 YEARS FEMALE Buhaschi Sara 3 ROU

221 TEAM KUMITE 12-13 YEARS FEMALE Hasanzade Susanbar 3 AZE

221 TEAM KUMITE 12-13 YEARS FEMALE Julia Kurylo 5 POL

221 TEAM KUMITE 12-13 YEARS FEMALE Ciobanu Teodora 6 ROU

221 TEAM KUMITE 12-13 YEARS FEMALE Kalayci Ayşenaz 7 TUR

222 TEAM KUMITE 12-13 YEARS MALE Huseynov Huseyn 1 AZE

222 TEAM KUMITE 12-13 YEARS MALE Murat Yersultan 2 KAZ

222 TEAM KUMITE 12-13 YEARS MALE Dawid Koronowski 3 POL

222 TEAM KUMITE 12-13 YEARS MALE Novruzov Elmin 3 AZE

222 TEAM KUMITE 12-13 YEARS MALE Bashynskyi Dmytro 5 UKR

222 TEAM KUMITE 12-13 YEARS MALE Akkaya Alisan 6 TUR

222 TEAM KUMITE 12-13 YEARS MALE Achitei Denis 7 ROU

222 TEAM KUMITE 12-13 YEARS MALE Benli̇ Anil_kadiṙ 8 TUR



230 TEAM KUMITE 8-9 YEARS FEMALE Naumenko Dariia 1 UKR

230 TEAM KUMITE 8-9 YEARS FEMALE Atanasova Simona 2 BUL

230 TEAM KUMITE 8-9 YEARS FEMALE Floroaia Gabriela 3 ROU

242 TEAM KATA 10-11 YEARS MALE Geara David 1 ROU

242 TEAM KATA 10-11 YEARS MALE Eker Bogac_berke 2 TUR

242 TEAM KATA 10-11 YEARS MALE Kirat Yigit 3 TUR

243 TEAM KATA 10-11 YEARS FEMALE Atanasova Simona 1 BUL

243 TEAM KATA 10-11 YEARS FEMALE Musat Laura 2 ROU

243 TEAM KATA 10-11 YEARS FEMALE Mierlea Isabela_maria 3 ROU

243 TEAM KATA 10-11 YEARS FEMALE Averitei Sabina 3 ROU

259 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -30 KG Semikhov Marat 1 AZE

259 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -30 KG Jafarli Mahyaddin 2 AZE

259 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -30 KG Prymachenko Volodymyr 3 UKR

259 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -30 KG Pankratov Rostyslav 3 UKR

259 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -30 KG Ulmeanu Ianis 5 ROU

259 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -30 KG Both Milan 6 ROU

259 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -30 KG Klymchuk Bohdan 7 UKR

259 8-9 YEARS MALE WKF KUMITE -30 KG Manole Robert 8 ROU

POPESCU-SACELE ADRIAN

9 DAN Karate-Do Shotokan

Presedinte CNK WSF

Antrenor Coordonator WSF


